BEIHHAVEN UNIVERSITY

2022-2023

CHECKLIST FOR GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS IN MUSIC - BACHELOR OF ARTS IN MUSIC-
[PERFORMANCE EMPHASIS] (PIANO)-FRESHMAN
Minimum of 124 credit hours required for graduation

Name:

Number of Hours in General Education: 37 hours

Number of Hours in Major: 56 hours

Number of General Electives: 31 hours

Total Number of Hours: 124 hours
ID#:

FRESHMAN YEAR (FALL):
BIB220 OT Survey

BU 101

ENG101 Freshman English I
MUS121 Theory I

MUS123 Musicianship I
MUS196 Conducting Basics
MUS100 Music Studio
Applied Music Lessons, 1 area
Ensemble

SOPHOMORE YEAR (FALL):
ENG 225 Ancient Literature*

HIS225 Ancient History*
HUM225 Biblical Themes I*
General Elective

MUS221 Theory IIT*

MUS223 Musicianship II
MUS100 Music Studio
Applied Music Lessons, 1 area
Ensemble

JUNIOR YEAR (FALL):

MUS 337 Form and Analysis
MUS380 History of Music I
MUS100 Music Studio
MUS385 Recital

Applied Music Lessons, 1 area
Music Elective

Ensemble

General Elective

General Elective

SENIOR YEAR (FALL):

Science Requirement (choose one)
BIO 125 or PHY 125

General Elective

General Elective

General Elective

MUS100 Music Studio

Applied Music Lessons, 1 area

Ensemble

(3ch)
(1ch)
(3ch)
(3ch)
(1ch)
(1ch)
(0ch)
(1ch)
(1ch)
Total Hours (14 c.h.)

(3ch)
(3ch)
(1ch)
(3ch)
(3ch)
(1ch)
(0ch)
(2ch)
(1ch)
Total Hours (17 c.h.)

(2 ch)
(3 ch)
(0 ch)
(1ch)
(1ch)
(2 ch)
(1ch)
(3 ch)
(3 ch)

Total Hours (16 c.h.)

(4ch)
(3ch)
(3ch)
(3ch)
(0ch)
(2ch)
(1ch)
Total Hours (16 c.h.)

FRESHMAN YEAR (SPRING):
BIB221 NT Survey

ENG102 Freshman English II*
MAT 101 College Algebra
MUS122 Theory II

MUS124 Musicianship I
MUS100 Music Studio
Applied Music Lessons, 1 area
Ensemble

SOPHOMORE YEAR (SPRING):

ENG 226 Enlightenment to 21st*
HIS226 Enlightenment to 21st*
HUM226 Biblical Themes IT*
MUS222 Theory IV*

MUS224 Musicianship IV*
MUS321 Intro to Creative Process
MUS100 Music Studio

Applied Music Lessons, 1 area
Ensemble

JUNIOR YEAR (SPRING):

General Elective

General Elective

MUS381 History of Music II

MUS 357 Keyboard Literature and
Pedagogy

MUS100 Music Studio

Applied Music Lessons, 1 area

Ensemble

SENIOR YEAR (SPRING):
WVC401 Kingdom Life*
General Elective

General Elective

General Elective

MUS384 World Music

MUS 495 Senior Comp. Music Exam
MUS100 Music Studio
MUS385 Recital I

Applied Music Lessons, 1 area
Ensemble

(3ch)
(3ch)
(3ch)
(3ch)
(1ch)
(0ch)
(1ch)
(1ch)
Total Hours (15 c.h.)

(3ch)
(3ch)
(1ch)
(3ch)
(1ch)
(2ch)
(0ch)
(2 ch)
(1ch)
Total Hours (16 c.h.)

(3 ch)
(3 ch)
(3 ch)

(3ch)
(0ch)
(2ch)
(1ch)
Total Hours (15 c.h.)

(3ch)
(3ch)
(2ch)
(2ch)
(2ch)
(0ch)
(0ch)
(1ch)
(1ch)
(1ch)
Total Hours (15 c.h.)

*Course has pre-requisites: Please see Catalogue for more details

Chapel is required for all full-time students for each semester they attend Belhaven



